7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM

7:15 PM

7:25 PM
7:30 PM
7:35 PM
7:50 PM
8:00 PM
8:05 PM
8:15PM
8:30 PM
8:40 PM
8:50 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

Waterford Selectboard Regular Meeting
Tuesday, July 12, 2022 @ 7:00PM
In-person Waterford School Gym

ZOOM: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82587993375

Call to Order
Modifications to the Agenda
Approval of Meeting Minutes

May 31, 2022
June 14, 2022
June 23, 2022
June 28, 2022

Treasurer’s Report — Budget vs. Actual (Discussion)

Assistant Treasurer — Adjusting Entry (Action)

Highway Department Grant (Discussion / Action)

Hazard Mitigation Plan Adoption (Action)

Waterford Boat Launch Concerns (Discussion)

Review / Community Feedback — Personnel Policy (Possible Action)
Approve Tax Rate for 2022 (Action)

Review / Approve Lister’s Proposal (Possible Action)

Review / Approve Town Office Proposal — Kofile (Possible Action)
Board Clerk (Discussion)

Highway Department / Transfer Station Open Positions (Discussion)
Citizen’s Concerns

Agenda Items for Next Meeting

Adjourn


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82587993375

