Waterford Selectboard Regular Meeting

Tuesday, July 12, 2022 @ 7:00PM

In-person Waterford School Gym

ZOOM: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82587993375

7:00 PM	Call to Order
7:00 PM	Modifications to the Agenda
7:05 PM	Approval of Meeting Minutes
	 May 31, 2022 June 14, 2022 June 23, 2022 June 28, 2022
7:15 PM	Treasurer's Report – Budget vs. Actual (Discussion)
	Assistant Treasurer – Adjusting Entry (Action)
7:25 PM	Highway Department Grant (Discussion / Action)
7:30 PM	Hazard Mitigation Plan Adoption (Action)
7:35 PM	Waterford Boat Launch Concerns (Discussion)
7:50 PM	Review / Community Feedback – Personnel Policy (Possible Action)
8:00 PM	Approve Tax Rate for 2022 (Action)
8:05 PM	Review / Approve Lister's Proposal (Possible Action)
8:15 PM	Review / Approve Town Office Proposal – Kofile (Possible Action)
8:30 PM	Board Clerk (Discussion)
8:40 PM	Highway Department / Transfer Station Open Positions (Discussion)
8:50 PM	Citizen's Concerns
9:00 PM	Agenda Items for Next Meeting
9:00 PM	Adjourn